PV212
Druck Hydraulic
Hand Pump
•	 Pressures to 700 bar (10,000 psi) or
1,000 bar (15,000 psi)
•	 Compatible with mineral oil or distilled water
•	 Quick priming and pressure generation
•	 Hydraulic pressure sources for pressures up to 1,000

PRV212-5 Pressure Relief Valve 1000 bar
1S-PRVSK1 PRV212 Relief Valve Common Seal Kit
Ordering Information
Spares
(Order all items separately using the below Part Numbers)
Part Number Description
PV212A121M2038-1 PV212-22 Fine Control Assembly 700 bar
PV212A121M2038-2 PV212-23 Fine Control Assembly 1000 bar
PV212A121M2038-3 PV212-22 Handle/Piston Assembly 700 bar
PV212A121M2038-4 PV212-23 Handle/Piston Assembly 1000 bar
PV212A121M2038-5 PV212 Common Release Valve Assembly
PV212A121M2038-6 PV212 Pump Labels
PV212A121M2038-7 PV212 Blanking Plug Kit
PV212-SK-FULL PV212 Common Seal Kit
DPI104/DPI104S Pressure Ranges for Fitting N - NPT
Code Description
16A 1000 psi absolute
16G 1000 psi gauge